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F%3
Housing
Utility
Household
Total

Groceries
Restaurant
Total

Auto
Fuel
Total

Travel

Hiking
Kendo
Book

Clothing
Software &

Online Service

Plants

Entertainment

Electronics

Total

Gift

Fee

Lost
Immigration
Medical

All

&+

2022 ¥

(21,007.93)
(758.97)
(921.10)

(22,688.00)

(2,873.24)
(878.38)
(3,751.62)

(1,552.90)
(574.91)
(2,127.81)

(1,554.98)
(550.54)
(275.61)

(216.79)
(299.42)

(97.76)
(357.39)
(2,226.28)
(5,578.77)

(309.12)

(167.15)
(3,093.18)

(37,715.65)

2022 5Lt
51.88%
1.87%
2.44%
60.16%

P & & &P

7.10% $
217% $
9.95% $

3.84% $
1.42% $

5.64%

3.84%
1.36%
0.68%
0.00%
0.54%

0.74%

0.24%
0.88%
5.50%
13.78%

0.76%
0.00%
0.00%
0.41%
7.64%

4

@ H H H B

2023 X

(21,782.00)
(881.79)
(983.28)

(23,647.07)

(2,669.74)
(1,259.65)
(3,929.39)

(1,696.83)
(553.33)
(2,250.16)

(1,030.59)
(431.52)
(1,329.61)
(61.72)
(388.40)

)

(384.30

(33.55)
(74.54)
(286.83)
(4,021.06)

(1,219.22)
(3,249.00)
(38.75)
(15.95)
(2,120.87)

(40,491.47)

2023 5Lt
53.79%
2.18%
2.43%
58.40%

6.59%
3.11%
9.70%

4.19%
1.37%
5.56%

2.55%
1.07%
3.28%
0.15%
0.96%

0.95%

0.08%
0.18%
0.71%
9.93%

3.01%
8.02%
0.10%
0.04%
5.24%

EHKIE
3.68%
16.18%
6.75%
4.23%

7.08%
43.41%
4.74%

9.27%
3.75%
5.75%

33.72%
21.62%
382.42%

79.16%
28.35%

65.68%
79.14%
87.12%
27.92%

294.42%

90.46%
31.43%

7.36%



