大类	子类别	2022 支出	2022 占比	2023 支出	2023 占比	金额涨幅
住	Housing	\$ (21,007.93)	51.88%	\$ (21,782.00)	53.79%	3.68%
	Utility	\$ (758.97)	1.87%	\$ (881.79)	2.18%	16.18%
	Household	\$ (921.10)	2.44%	\$ (983.28)	2.43%	6.75%
	Total	\$ (22,688.00)	60.16%	\$ (23,647.07)	58.40%	4.23%
吃	Groceries	\$ (2,873.24)	7.10%	\$ (2,669.74)	6.59%	7.08%
	Restaurant	\$ (878.38)	2.17%	\$ (1,259.65)	3.11%	43.41%
	Total	\$ (3,751.62)	9.95%	\$ (3,929.39)	9.70%	4.74%
行	Auto	\$ (1,552.90)	3.84%	\$ (1,696.83)	4.19%	9.27%
	Fuel	\$ (574.91)	1.42%	\$ (553.33)	1.37%	3.75%
	Total	\$ (2,127.81)	5.64%	\$ (2,250.16)	5.56%	5.75%
玩	Travel	\$ (1,554.98)	3.84%	\$ (1,030.59)	2.55%	33.72%
	Hiking	\$ (550.54)	1.36%	\$ (431.52)	1.07%	21.62%
	Kendo	\$ (275.61)	0.68%	\$ (1,329.61)	3.28%	382.42%
	Book		0.00%	\$ (61.72)	0.15%	
	Clothing	\$ (216.79)	0.54%	\$ (388.40)	0.96%	79.16%
	Software & Online Service	\$ (299.42)	0.74%	\$ (384.30)	0.95%	28.35%
	Plants	\$ (97.76)	0.24%	\$ (33.55)	0.08%	65.68%
	Entertainment	\$ (357.39)	0.88%	\$ (74.54)	0.18%	79.14%
	Electronics	\$ (2,226.28)	5.50%	\$ (286.83)	0.71%	87.12%
	Total	\$ (5,578.77)	13.78%	\$ (4,021.06)	9.93%	27.92%
	Gift	\$ (309.12)	0.76%	\$ (1,219.22)	3.01%	294.42%
	Fee		0.00%	\$ (3,249.00)	8.02%	
	Lost		0.00%	\$ (38.75)	0.10%	
	Immigration	\$ (167.15)	0.41%	\$ (15.95)	0.04%	90.46%
	Medical	\$ (3,093.18)	7.64%	\$ (2,120.87)	5.24%	31.43%
	All	\$ (37,715.65)		\$ (40,491.47)		7.36%